
Bing is often overlooked when it comes to people wanting to grow their website traffic.
However, in most countries across the world Bing (or Yahoo, powered by Bing) holds the
second spot for the most used search engine after Google.

This website alone gets many visitors that come through Bing or Bing’s Search Results.
Although admittedly the volume is lower than that of Google, it is still significant.
Additionally, from experience with sales websites, Bing visitors tend to stay longer and
convert better than Google visitors.

Why do some people use Bing over Google?
There are a multitude of reasons, from personal preference to the default search engine on
a browser or device. Windows machines typically come with Edge as the ‘default’ browser
with ‘Bing’ as the default search engine. Older windows machines typically have Internet
Explorer as the ‘default’ browser with ‘Bing’ once again as the default search engine. While
Antivirus providers often direct you to use their own approved search engine, often
Yahoo/Bing, or one branded their own which uses Google or Bing.

Which raises another point. Many people use other search engines like those listed below,
that although branded as independent Search Engines, actually use Bing for their search
results.



What Search Engines are powered by Bing?
Bing – https://www.bing.com (A bit obvious)
Yahoo – https://www.yahoo.com

AltaVista – https://www.altavista.com
AOL – https://www.aol.com
Dog Pile – https://www.dogpile.com
Duck Duck Go – https://www.duckduckgo.com
Ecosia – https://www.ecosia.org
Ekoru – https://www.ekoru.org
Elliot For Water – https://www.elliotforwater.com
Enow – https://www.enow.com
Excite – https://www.excite.com
Givero – https://www.givero.com
Goodshop – https://www.goodshop.com
Info – https://www.info.com
Kol – https://www.kol.com
Lilo – https://www.lilo.org
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Metacrawler – https://www.metacrawler.com
Ocean Hero – https://oceanhero.today
Oscobo – https://www.oscobo.com
Qwant – https://www.qwant.com
Search Encrypt – https://www.searchencrypt.com
Search Scene – https://www.searchscene.com
Serch It – https://www.serch.it
Swiss Cows – https://www.swisscows.com
Web Crawler – https://www.webcrawler.com
Youcare – https://www.youcare.world

This is not an exhaustive list by any means but highlights some of the most popular
alternative search engines that are powered by Bing. Subsequently, by adding your website
to Bing (which is Free) you add your website to all of these additional places.

List your website on Bing
You can add your website to Bing for free via Bing Webmaster Tools. Click here for a step-
by-step guide to add your website to Bing.

What Search Engines are powered by Bing? Finally, if you know of any other Search
Engines that use Bing for their results, please comment below.

Any questions or queries, please comment below.

Share this:

Click to share on Facebook (Opens in new window) Facebook
Click to share on X (Opens in new window) X
Click to share on LinkedIn (Opens in new window) LinkedIn
Click to share on Bluesky (Opens in new window) Bluesky
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